
FOODIE TUESDAYS
U N I T Y  P A R K     T U E S D A Y S     M A Y  3 0 - A U G U S T  2 9

Returning this summer

Tuesday, May 30, 2023: Rico Suave Mexican Cuisine
Tuesday, June 6: Smothered & Covered Fries & More

Tuesday, June 13: The Lunch Box
Tuesday, June 20: Las Mamacitas 

Tuesday, June 27: Chubby Buddies BBQ
Tuesday, July 4: Smoke on the Water

Tuesday, July 11: Rico Suave Mexican Cuisine returns. 
Tuesday, July 18: Social Que BBQ

Tuesday, July 25: Fat Guys Fries, Inc.
Tuesday, August 1: Lulu's Licks
Tuesday, August 8: Digzy Dogs
Tuesday, August 15: Sizzlebox

Tuesday, August 22: Jimbo's Ribeye Express
Tuesday, August 29: Roundbelly's Pizza **Closing Day, See you in 2024!

FOODIE TUESDAY

Opening Day!

Nights
June 6: Smothered & Covered Fries & More

July 4: Smoke on the Water 
August 1: Lulu's Licks

4-7 p.m.
Unity Park


